OFFICIAL (CLOSED) \ NON-SENSITIVE

Name of Programme: Specialist Diploma in Digital Business (120 hours)

Intake No: 5/5E

Module Lessons Date Start Time End Time Venue
Lesson 1 Monday, 6 June 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 2 Wednesday, 8 June 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 3 Monday, 13 June 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|elLearning
Lesson 4 Wednesday, 15 June 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|eLearning
Module 1: B1109C Lesson 5 Monday, 20 June 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Digtial Business Models [Lesson 6 Wednesday, 22 June 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 7 Monday, 27 June 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 8 Wednesday, 29 June 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|eLearning
Lesson 9 Monday, 4 July 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 10 Wednesday, 6 July 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 1 Tuesday, 12 July 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 2 Wednesday, 13 July 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 3 Monday, 18 July 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 4 Wednesday, 20 July 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Module 2: B1119C
Platform Strategy & Lesson 5 Monday, 25 July 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Digital Ecosystem Lesson 6 Wednesday, 27 July 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 7 Monday, 1 August 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 8 Wednesday, 3 August 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|eLearning
Lesson 9 Monday, 15 August 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|elLearning
Lesson 10 Wednesday, 17 August 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 1 Monday, 5 September 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 2 Wednesday, 7 September 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|eLearning
Lesson 3 Monday, 12 September 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 4 Wednesday, 14 September 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Module 3: B2189C Lesson 5 Monday, 19 September 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Business Model Design [Lesson 6 Wednesday, 21 September 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|eLearning
Lesson 7 Monday, 26 September 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 8 Wednesday, 28 September 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|eLearning
Lesson 9 Monday, 3 October 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL
Lesson 10 Wednesday, 5 October 2022 6:30:00 PM| 9:30:00 PM|HBL




